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Bevolkerungsstatistik 2019

WOHNBEVOLKERUNG AM 01.01.2019

BEVOLKERUNGSBEWEGUNG

GEBURTEN

TODESFALLE

WOHNBEVOLKERUNG AM 31.12.2019

HEIMAT
ORTSBURGER

UBRIGE SCHWEIZERBURGER
AUSLANDER

KONFESSION

REFORMIERT

ROM. KATHOLISCH

UBRIGE

EHESCHLIESSUNGEN

SCHULERZAHLEN

SCHULE
KINDERGA RTEN

ZUZUG 584
WEGZUG 525
WEIBLICH 32
MANNLICH 49
WEIBLICH 30
MANNLICH 35
MANNLICH WEIBLICH
868 912
2171 2265
1059 860
4098 4037
MANNLICH WEIBLICH
706 812
2165 2146
1233 1073
4104 4031

30
MANNLICH WEIBLICH

402
84

345
71

TOTAL

747
155

8060

59

81

8135

TOTAL

1780
4436
1919
8135

TOTAL

1518
4311
2306
8135



